
Event attendees survey

33 / 47

  88   175   2

Q31
How would you rate the quality of the event content?
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2

# DATE

1 75 6/27/2024 10:22 AM

2 100 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
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Q32
Can you provide an example of why you gave this rating?
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 The actual field time prior to the allocated lunch presentation ended up being truncated. 6/27/2024 10:22 AM

2 Really well organised & really engaging location and topic 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
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Q33
Was the information pitched at an appropriate level?
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2

# DATE

1 60 6/27/2024 10:22 AM

2 38 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
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Q34
Please provide a comment on why you selected this level.
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Based on audience range and experience. 6/27/2024 10:22 AM

2 Yes pitched at correct level, was an into to thinking about reveg 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
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Q35
What level of understanding do you think the participants got from
the event?

Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Some would have gained more understanding than others. Limited numbers and range of
participants interests.

6/27/2024 10:22 AM

2 I think they all walked away knowing much more about planning for reveg 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
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Q36
How do you think the participants will use the learnings gained from
the event?

Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2  

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) OR PROVIDE DETAILS. DATE

  There are no responses.  
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Implement new practices 

Change current management practices

Connect further with BCT

Join a Landcare group

Study conservation land management online (free BCT course) https://www.bct.nsw.gov.au/elearning

Seek more information on the topic

Other (please specify) or provide details.
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  90   179   2

Q37
To what extent did the event achieve the proposed learning
outcomes

Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2

# DATE

1 79 6/27/2024 10:22 AM

2 100 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
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Q38
Was information available to event attendees on
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2  
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Q39
How many STAFF were involved in making this event happen?
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2  
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Q40
How many VOLUNTEERS were involved in making this event
happen?

Answered: 1
 Skipped: 1

Total Respondents: 1  
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Q41
How did you acknowledge the volunteers who supported this event?
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 2  

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
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None of the above

Small gift (e.g such as branded merchandise or gift cards)

Personalised thank you notes

Public recognition e.g mentions in newsletter, on social media or during the event

Invitation to volunteer appreciation event

Volunteer spotlight - feature article or interview

Training and Development Opportunities: Offer opportunities for volunteers to enhance their skills or learn new
ones.

Opportunities for Growth: Offer opportunities for volunteers to take on leadership roles or responsibilities.

Certificates or Awards: Present certificates or awards to volunteers for their dedication and service.

Other (please specify)
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1 No volunteers at event 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
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Q42
How would you rate the working relationship between the regional
BCT and the Landcare event host (group/network)?

Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2

# PLEASE PROVIDE AND EXAMPLE IF POSSIBLE. DATE

  There are no responses.  
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Q43
In hosting the event, was BCT/Landcare NSW able to:
Answered: 2
 Skipped: 0
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AVERAGE

Effectively co-design together the event for landholders

Share knowledge and expertise in PLC

Support Landcare staff capability to support Landcare
groups in PLC
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Q44
Please share any insights on strengths or challenges of co-design
that could inform future events:

Answered: 1
 Skipped: 1

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Its all on the right track 6/27/2024 10:22 AM




